
INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY

ADVANCED BUILDING MATERIALS / POWER MANAGEMENT

PACKAGING

AEROSPACE / DEFENSE

CONSUMER / FOOD TECHNOLOGY

SPECIALTY DISTRIBUTION

Rob Newbold
rnewbold@grahampartners.net

610.251.2889

William Timmerman
wtimmerman@grahampartners.net

484.420.0222

Adam Piatkowski
apiatkowski@grahampartners.net

610.251.2106

Chris Lawler
clawler@grahampartners.net

610.251.2896

Andrew Snyder
asnyder@grahampartners.net

610.251.2889

HEALTHCARE

Josh Wilson
jwilson@grahampartners.net

610.251.2889

Joe Heinmiller
jheinmiller@grahampartners.net

610.251.2889

INDUSTRY SECTOR COVERAGE TEAMS




